Position

Vice President, Business
Services

Dean, Grants & Business
Services
Financial And Technical Analyst

Administrative Assistant |V

Financial And Technical Analyst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Business Operations - $186,432
Moreno Valley

Business Operations - $149,582
Moreno Valley

Business Operations - $88,857
Moreno Valley

Business Operations - $78,123

Moreno Valley

Business Operations - $57,413
Moreno Valley

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,854

$53,728

$29,147

$23,924

$11,052



