Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Business Services		Riverside Community College District	Business Operations - Moreno Valley	\$186,432	\$61,854
Dean, Grants & Business Services		Riverside Community College District	Business Operations - Moreno Valley	\$149,582	\$53,728
Financial And Technical Analyst		Riverside Community College District	Business Operations - Moreno Valley	\$88,857	\$29,147
Administrative Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Business Operations - Moreno Valley	\$78,123	\$23,924
Financial And Technical Analyst		Riverside Community College District	Business Operations - Moreno Valley	\$57,413	\$11,052